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A R BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

Director Information

Title
Name

LTD
Postcode M1 1DN

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

REDSTONE ELECTRICAL &
MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS LTD
REDSTONE MAINTENANCE
CONTRACTORS LTD

REDSTONE GROUP HOLDINGS
(EUROPE) LIMITED

REDSTONE HOMES (EU) LIMITED

AAA ESTATES LTD

TRIGNO LIMITED

CAR WORLD SALVAGE LIMITED
GANGSTER CLOTHING LIMITED
NORTHWEST CUSTOMS LIMITED
DYNAMIKS DESIGN T/A FAST AND
FURIOUS BODYSTYLING LIMITED
GLOBAL ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT
LTD

GLOBAL PRESTIGE RENTALS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

A R BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

Number

Number
05145620

05145616

04803042

04802994

04930113

05513681

05462988

05444805

05421941

05297909

05237520

05070344

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909169593

909169593

3rd Floor

3 Stevenson Square
Manchester
Greater Manchester

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/09/2005

01/09/2005

01/09/2005

01/09/2005

25/08/2005

20/07/2005

25/05/2005

05/05/2005

12/04/2005

26/11/2004

15/10/2004

15/10/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/09/2006

20/09/2006

20/09/2006

20/09/2006

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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A R BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

REDSTONE HOMES (FLS) LIMITED

REDSTONE CONSTRUCTION (EU)
LIMITED

REDSTONE PLUMBING & HEATING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

MOBILE WORLD TELECOM LIMITED

FRONTSCOPE LTD

SOURCE PRODUCTS AND TRADING
LIMITED

GLOBAL ELECTRICAL AND
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
PROPERTY JUNCTION LIMITED

05129247

04802984

05145621

05177448

05002489

05124368

04312653

05060336

ALLIED BUSINESS CONSORTIUM T/A 04820656

ABC PLC

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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30/09/2004

14/09/2004

14/09/2004

12/07/2004

25/05/2004

11/05/2004

18/04/2004

02/03/2004

06/08/2003

909169593

01/07/2005

20/09/2006

20/09/2006

12/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

21/09/2005

12/09/2005

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



